



DE WITT COUNTY, TX

ROAD MATERIALS BID TAB SHEET

APRIL 14, 2026 - APRIL 13, 2027

BID NO: 2026-0008

AWARDED BY C.C. 03.09.2026

VENDOR BID ITEM PRODUCT PCT 1 PCT 2 PCT 3 PCT 4 MIN LOAD

1 PRE COATED AGGREGATE GRADE 3

BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	24 TONS
COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$67.00	\$67.00	\$67.00	\$67.00	24 TONS

2 PRE COATED AGGREGATE GRADE 4

BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	24 TONS
COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$67.00	\$67.00	\$67.00	\$67.00	24 TONS

3 PRE COATED AGGREGATE GRADE 5

COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$77.00	\$77.00	\$77.00	\$77.00	24 TONS
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$82.27	\$84.26	\$81.35	\$82.27	24 TONS

4 PREMIXED ROCK ASPHALT

MARTIN MARIETTA - DELIVERED (LRA COLD MIX GR AA, B, CS, CC, DS, D)	ALTERNATE FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$129.65	\$131.31	\$127.26	\$130.08	24 TONS
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$115.27	\$117.26	\$114.35	\$115.27	24 TONS

5 HOT MIX COLD LAID GRADE B

BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	24 TONS
COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$87.00	\$87.00	\$87.00	\$87.00	24 TONS

6 HOT MIX COLD LAID GRADE D

BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$87.00	\$87.00	\$87.00	\$87.00	24 TONS
COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$87.00	\$87.00	\$87.00	\$87.00	24 TONS

7 ASPPM GRADE IV PERFORMANCE COLD MIX

ASPHALT PATCH ENTERPRISES, INC. - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$157.00	\$157.00	\$157.00	\$157.00	24 TONS
ASPHALT PATCH ENTERPRISES, INC. - NOT DELIVERED		\$139.00	\$139.00	\$139.00	\$139.00	24 TONS
WALLER COUNTY ASPHALT, INC - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$157.50	\$151.80	\$163.20	\$157.50	25 TONS
WALLER COUNTY ASPHALT, INC - NOT DELIVERED		\$110.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	-



DE WITT COUNTY, TX

ROAD MATERIALS BID TAB SHEET

APRIL 14, 2026 - APRIL 13, 2027

BID NO: 2026-0008

AWARDED BY C.C. 03.09.2026

VENDOR BID ITEM PRODUCT PCT 1 PCT 2 PCT 3 PCT 4 MIN LOAD

8 CRUSHED LIMESTONE BASE MATERIAL

ALLSTAR MATERIALS, LLC - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR PCT 1, PCT 2 AND PCT 3	\$26.50	\$26.50	\$26.50	-	25 TONS
ALLSTAR MATERIALS, LLC - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR PCT 4	-	-	-	\$26.50	25 TONS
COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR PCT 1, PCT 2 AND PCT 3	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	-	24 TONS
COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR PCT 4	-	-	-	\$27.00	24 TONS

9 CRUSHED LIMESTONE COVER STONE 1/4 F ROCK

ALLSTAR MATERIALS, LLC - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$27.00	\$27.00	\$29.50	\$28.00	25 TONS
QUALITY HOT MIX, INC - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	24 TONS

10 CRUSHED LIMESTONE COVER STONE TYPE B GRADE 3

BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	24 TONS
COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$49.00	24 TONS

11 CRUSHED LIMESTONE COVER STONE TYPE B GRADE 4

BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$47.00	24 TONS
COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$49.00	24 TONS

12 3/4" TO DUST LIMESTONE

COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$28.00	24 TONS
MARTIN MARIETTA - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR PCT 3	-	-	\$29.74	-	24 TONS
QUALITY HOT MIX, INC - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR PCT 1, PCT 2 AND PCT 4	\$30.00	\$30.00	-	\$30.00	24 TONS

13 BULK RATE CEMENT

NO BIDS RECEIVED						
------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--

14 1/4" PEA GRAVEL

ABN CONSTRUCTION LLC - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR PCT 4	-	-	-	\$30.00	18 TONS
ABN CONSTRUCTION LLC - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR PCT 1, PCT 2 AND PCT 3	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	-	18 TONS
ALLSTAR MATERIALS, LLC - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR PCT 1, PCT 2 AND PCT 3	\$31.00	\$31.00	\$33.00	-	25 TONS
ALLSTAR MATERIALS, LLC - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR PCT 4	-	-	-	\$31.00	25 TONS
ALLSTAR MATERIALS, LLC - NOT DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	-



DE WITT COUNTY, TX

ROAD MATERIALS BID TAB SHEET

APRIL 14, 2026 - APRIL 13, 2027

BID NO: 2026-0008

AWARDED BY C.C. 03.09.2026

VENDOR BID ITEM PRODUCT PCT 1 PCT 2 PCT 3 PCT 4 MIN LOAD

15 3/8" PEA GRAVEL

ABN CONSTRUCTION LLC - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	18 TONS
ALLSTAR MATERIALS, LLC - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$30.00	\$28.00	25 TONS
ALLSTAR MATERIALS, LLC - NOT DELIVERED		\$22.00	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$22.00	-
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS LLC - NOT DELIVERED "FOB ONLY"	ALTERNATE FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$29.65	\$29.65	\$29.65	\$29.65	-

16 HMAC TYPE B

BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$78.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	24 TONS
BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. - NOT DELIVERED		\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	-
COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$82.00	\$82.00	\$82.00	\$84.00	24 TONS
COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD - NOT DELIVERED		\$63.00	\$63.00	\$63.00	\$63.00	-

17 HMAC TYPE C

BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	24 TONS
BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. - NOT DELIVERED		\$62.00	\$62.00	\$62.00	\$62.00	-
COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$82.00	\$82.00	\$82.00	\$84.00	24 TONS
COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD - NOT DELIVERED		\$63.00	\$63.00	\$63.00	\$63.00	-

18 HMAC TYPE D

BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$78.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	24 TONS
BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. - NOT DELIVERED		\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	-
COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$82.00	\$82.00	\$82.00	\$84.00	24 TONS
COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD - NOT DELIVERED		\$63.00	\$63.00	\$63.00	\$63.00	-



DE WITT COUNTY, TX

ROAD MATERIALS BID TAB SHEET

APRIL 14, 2026 - APRIL 13, 2027

BID NO: 2026-0008

AWARDED BY C.C. 03.09.2026

VENDOR BID ITEM PRODUCT PCT 1 PCT 2 PCT 3 PCT 4 MIN LOAD

19 PIT RUN GRAVEL

ABN CONSTRUCTION, LLC - DELIVERED	AWARDED ALL VENDORS FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$14.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$14.00	25 TONS
ABN CONSTRUCTION, LLC - NOT DELIVERED		\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	-
ALLSTAR MATERIALS, LLC - DELIVERED		\$16.50	\$16.50	\$18.50	\$16.50	25 TONS
ALLSTAR MATERIALS, LLC - NOT DELIVERED		\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50	-
CAT SKINNER, LLC - DELIVERED		\$19.50	\$21.00	\$23.70	\$20.00	24 TONS
DUNN SERVICES, INC - DELIVERED		\$22.00	\$24.56	\$24.56	\$22.00	-
DUNN SERVICES, INC - NOT DELIVERED		\$11.65	\$11.65	\$11.65	\$11.65	-
FRED'S STORE - DELIVERED		\$21.00	\$21.00	\$23.00	\$21.00	24 TONS
FRED'S STORE - NOT DELIVERED		\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	ANY
PRIHODA GRAVEL CO - DELIVERED		\$20.25	\$18.25	\$23.25	\$20.25	25 TONS
PRIHODA GRAVEL CO - NOT DELIVERED		\$6.25	\$6.25	\$6.25	\$6.25	25 TONS

20 SCREENED GRAVEL

ABN CONSTRUCTION, LLC - DELIVERED	AWARDED ALL VENDORS FOR ALL PRECINCTS	\$19.00	\$19.00	\$19.00	\$18.00	25 TONS
ABN CONSTRUCTION, LLC - NOT DELIVERED		\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	-
ALLSTAR MATERIALS, LLC - DELIVERED		\$18.00	\$16.50	\$23.00	\$18.00	25 TONS
ALLSTAR MATERIALS, LLC - NOT DELIVERED		\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	-
CAT SKINNER, LLC - DELIVERED		\$21.70	\$22.00	\$26.60	\$21.70	24 TONS
DUNN SERVICES, INC - DELIVERED		\$26.00	\$28.68	\$26.68	\$26.00	-
DUNN SERVICES, INC - NOT DELIVERED		\$15.50	\$15.50	\$15.50	\$15.50	-
FRED'S STORE - DELIVERED		\$24.50	\$24.50	\$26.50	\$24.50	24 TONS
FRED'S STORE - NOT DELIVERED		\$15.50	\$15.50	\$15.50	\$15.50	ANY
PRIHODA GRAVEL CO - DELIVERED		\$22.25	\$20.25	\$25.25	\$22.25	25 TONS
PRIHODA GRAVEL CO - NOT DELIVERED		\$8.25	\$8.25	\$8.25	\$8.25	25 TONS



DE WITT COUNTY, TX

ROAD MATERIALS BID TAB SHEET

APRIL 14, 2026 - APRIL 13, 2027

BID NO: 2026-0008

AWARDED BY C.C. 03.09.2026

VENDOR	BID ITEM	PRODUCT	PCT 1	PCT 2	PCT 3	PCT 4	MIN LOAD
21 BULL ROCK							
ABN CONSTUCTION, LLC - DELIVERED	AWARDED ALL VENDORS FOR ALL PRECINCTS		\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$19.00	25 TONS
ABN CONSTUCTION, LLC - NOT DELIVERED			\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	-
ALLSTAR MATERIALS, LLC - DELIVERED			\$23.00	\$22.00	\$25.00	\$23.00	25 TONS
ALLSTAR MATERIALS, LLC - NOT DELIVERED			\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	-
CAT SKINNER, LLC - DELIVERED			\$23.40	\$24.00	\$28.70	\$22.70	24 TONS
COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD - DELIVERED			\$42.00	\$42.00	\$42.00	\$44.00	24 TONS
COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD - NOT DELIVERED			\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	-
DUNN SERVICES, INC - DELIVERED			\$26.00	\$28.36	\$28.36	\$26.00	-
DUNN SERVICES, INC - NOT DELIVERED			\$13.25	\$13.25	\$13.25	\$13.25	-
FRED'S STORE - DELIVERED			\$26.00	\$26.00	\$28.00	\$26.00	24 TONS
FRED'S STORE - NOT DELIVERED			\$17.00	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$17.00	ANY
MARTIN MARIETTA - DELIVERED			\$52.65	\$52.24	\$51.79	\$53.27	24 TONS
MARTIN MARIETTA - NOT DELIVERED			\$28.00	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$28.00	-
PRIHODA GRAVEL CO - DELIVERED			\$30.75	\$28.75	\$33.75	\$30.75	25 TONS
PRIHODA GRAVEL CO - NOT DELIVERED			\$16.75	\$16.75	\$16.75	\$16.75	25 TONS
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS LLC - "FOB ONLY"		\$30.90	\$30.90	\$30.90	\$30.90	-	
22 3 SACK STABILIZED SAND							
ABN CONSTUCTION, LLC - DELIVERED	PRIMARY FOR ALL PRECINCTS		\$65.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	18 TONS
ABN CONSTUCTION, LLC - NOT DELIVERED			\$55.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	-
DUNN SERVICES, INC - DELIVERED	ALTERNATE FOR ALL PRECINCTS		\$74.00	\$76.00	\$76.00	\$74.00	-
23 HYDRATED LIME (POWDER)							
NO BIDS RECEIVED							
24 HYDRATED LIME (PEBBLE)							
NO BIDS RECEIVED							



DE WITT COUNTY, TX

ROAD MATERIALS BID TAB SHEET

APRIL 14, 2026 - APRIL 13, 2027

BID NO: 2026-0008

AWARDED BY C.C. 03.09.2026

VENDOR

BID ITEM

PRODUCT

PCT 1

PCT 2

PCT 3

PCT 4

MIN LOAD

COMMENTS

ASPHALT PATCH ENTERPRISES, INC -

BID ITEM 7 *MANUFACTURED UNDER TXDOT 9202 SPECIFICATION USING SCM-1 ASPHALT BLEND WITH ADDITIVES. A MODIFIED NUMBER IV GRADATION. AGGREGATE IS PRECOATED BEFORE SCM-1 IS APPLIED. THESE MODIFICATIONS WERE NECESSARY TO IMPROVE THE WORKABILITY AND PERFORMANCE OF PRODUCT.

FRED'S STORE -

SCREENED GRAVEL AND BULL ROCK CAN BE PICKED UP AT FRED'S PIT - LOCATED @ 7954 FM 1447, CUERO, TX 77954

PRIHODA GRAVEL CO -

.22 PER TON MILE FOR ADDITIONAL MILEAGE IF DELIVERED TO COUNTY ROADS.

QUALITY HOT MIX, INC -

ALL DELIVERIES ARE IN END DUMP TRAILERS. BELLY DUMP TRAILERS CAN BE REQUESTED & PROVIDED, IF AVAILABLE.